NETTLESWORTH PRIMARY SCHOOL

HOLIDAYS 2023/2025

HOLIDAY CLOSING DATE

2023

AUTUMN HALF TERM Friday 27 October 2023

(1 week)

STAFF TRAINING DAY Thursday 23 November 2023
(1 day)

CHRISTMAS Tuesday 19 December 2023

(3rd Jan 1day in- service training)

2024
SPRING HALF TERM Friday 16 February 2024
(1 week)

EASTER Thursday 28 March 2024
15% April -1 day in-service training)

MAY DAY Friday 3 May 2024

SUMMER HALF TERM Friday 24 May 2024
(1 week)

SUMMER 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024
(2™, 3 Sept — 2 days in-service training)

AUTUMN HALF TERM Friday 25 October 2024
(1 week)

CHRISTMAS Friday 20 December 2024
(6™ Jan 1day in- service training)

2025
SPRING HALF TERM Friday 21 February 2025
(1 week)

EASTER Thursday 10 April 2025
(11% April -1 day in-service training)

MAY DAY Friday 2 May 2025

SUMMER HALF TERM Friday 23 May 2025
(1 week)

SUMMER 2025 Friday 18 July 2025
(21 July -1 day in-service training

RE-OPENING DATE

Monday 6 November 2023

Monday 27" November 2023

Thursday 4 January 2024

Monday 26 February 2024

Tuesday 16 April 2024

Tuesday 7 May 2024

Monday 3 June 2024

Wednesday 4 September 2024

Monday 4 November 2024

Tuesday 7 January 2025

Monday 3 March 2025

Monday 28 April 2025

Tuesday 6 May 2025

Monday 2 June 2025



